
Thursday August 26, 2021 Friday August 27, 2021 Monday August 30, 2021

Soccer 6th Grade Tryouts Soccer 7th Grade Tryouts Soccer 8th Grade Tryouts

Wednesday September 08, 2021 Thursday September 09, 2021 Friday September 10, 2021

Cross Country 8th Grade Tryouts Cross Country 6th Grade Tryouts Cross Country 7th Grade Tryouts

Wednesday September 08, 2021 Thursday September 09, 2021 Monday September 13 2021

Golf 6th Grade Tryouts Golf 7th Grade Tryouts Golf 8th Grade Tryouts

Monday September 27, 2021 Tuesday September 28, 2021 Wednesday September 29, 2021

Basketball 8th Grade Tryouts Basketball 7th Grade Tryouts Basketball 6th Grade Tryouts

Friday October 29, 2021 Monday October 25, 2021 Monday October 25, 2021

Volleyball 8th Grade Boys Tryouts Volleyball 7th Grade Boys Tryouts Volleyball 6th Grade Boys Tryouts

Friday November 12, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021 Wednesday November 17, 2021

Volleyball 8th Grade Girls Tryouts Volleyball 7th Grade Girls Tryouts Volleyball 6th Grade Girls Tryouts

Wednesday January 12, 2022 Thursday January 13, 2022 Wednesday January 19, 2022

Flag Football 8th Grade Tryouts Flag Football 7th Grade Tryouts Flag Football 6th Grade Tryouts

Tuesday March 01, 2022 Wednesday March 02, 2022 Thursday March 03, 2022

Track 8th Grade Tryouts Track 7th Grade Tryouts Track 6th Grade Tryouts

Theses dates are approximates could change due to weather, or start of the season.  Please check back or 

listen to morning, afternoon and video announcements

Tryouts begin at 4:15 after check in They should conclude by  6 pm could go over depending on how many student athletes tried out.


